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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ?/( !^
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October 28, 2024 'liaa<:

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

'"'w-^.

A. Name of Committee;
Marshall County Democratic Central Committee

Address: 1309 Debbie Ln

City and Zip Code: Marysville KS 66508

This is a (check one); Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check o nly if appropriate: Amended Filing Tennmaticm Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on baud at. beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expen.dit.ures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. Tn-]<jnd Contributions (USQ Schedule B)

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

1380.74

1314.00

2694.74

2421.36

273.38

D. •'[ declare that this report, inchding any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best. ofiny knowledge and belief is true, correct and compete. I understan.d that the mtentional
failure to file thu> document or ini^fttionaLLy^filing a fais^dbcumcr^is a class A niisdemeanor."

^^<
10/28/2024

Date i^l-iaturc of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Marshal] County Democratic Central Committee

Name of Party CommiUee or Political Committee)

Date

08/28/24

08/30/24

09/18/24

09/05/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04^24

10/04/24

10/04/20

10/04/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

\rborlnk
1102 Broadway
^larysville KS 66508

Jnited States Postal Service

Kansas Democratic Party
5340 SW 17th St
Topeka KS 66604

Shawnee Co Democrats
5348 SW 17th St
Topeka KS 66604

Pittman for Senate
1108 S B roadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Mail for Senate
30 Box 3805
Shawnee KS 66203

Karen4Kansa$
2480 W 162nd St
Stillwell KS 66085

Stacey Knoeil for Kansas
PO Box 4196
Olathe KS 66063

Allison for Kansas

PO Box 292
Olathe KS 66051

Kansans for Venessa
Vaughn-West
23412W 46th 5t
fthflwnflp 1^ ftR90R

Aimee Bateman for Kansas
1007 3rd Ave
Leavenworth KS 66048

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kiad expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate uame &. address

printing cost for GOTV postcards to be mailed to tow
propensity voters

:>ostage for GOTV postcards

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Subtofal This Page

Amuuut

$204.76

$306,60

$250.00

$360.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125,00

$125.0C

$125.00

$1,996.36

Pag'̂e. / of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Marshall County Democratic Central Committee

Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/08/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Lightcap for Kansas
2811 SW Lincolnshire Ct
TopekaKS 66614

Veronica Gillette For Kansas

Wichita KS

Probst for Kansas
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Gary Luplo
WaterviHe KS 66548

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kiud expenditure in excess of $300 is

m»de for a candidate list candidate name & address

Donation

Donation

Donation

Campaign signs

Subtofill This Page

Amount

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$50.00

$425.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized EypendHures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EWJNDFrUSLES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (tolitie4ofSumBiary)

$2,421.36

$2,421.36

Page ^-- of 2
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Marshall County Democratic Central Committee

Name of Party Conunittee or Poli-tical Committee)

Date

08/16/24

08716/24

08^20/24

08/20/24

09/23/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

^ash contributions of $20 or less
3er individual donor

W Charles Weickert
1322 Pony Express Hwy
Mar^sville KS 66508

Cash Contributions of $20 or less
per individual donor

Carol O'Neal
PO Box 451
Marysville KS 66508

Cash Contributions of $20 or less
per individual Donor

Cash Contributions of $20 or less
p©r individual donor

W Charles Weickert
1320 Pony Express Hwy
Mary$ville KS 66508

JoAnn Walcott
700 N 12th St
Marysville KS 66508

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Retired

Ch<;ck

Appropriate Box

Casb

•

•I

•

•I

Check

•

•

•

•

Loan E, funds
Othrr

Subtotal Tius Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$309.OC

$50.OC

$80.yc

$50.0C

$190.0C

$60.0C

$60.DC

$200.OC

$999.0<

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitcmized Cnntributlons ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemi^ed)

Total ContributioTis When Contribatar Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PEEIOB (to U»c 2oirSiUBmary)

Page
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTH&R RECEIPTS

Marshall County Democratic Central Committee

Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/05/24

10/05/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

Name and Address

of Cuntrlbutor

^ash Contributions of $20 or less
>er individual donor

John Banister
1309DebbieLn
Mar/svilleKS G6508

Cash Contributions of $20 or less
per individual donor

3haron Kessinger

1103 Elm St
ViarysvilleKS 66508

Cash Contributions of $20 or less
per individual donor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Thun $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash

•

•I

•

Check

•

•

JL-uau F. funds

OthCT

Subtotal Tlus Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$65,00

$65.00

$45,00

$100.00

$40.00

$315.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributioos ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmize<l)

Total Contribulions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$1,314.00

$0.00

$0.00

$o,oc

$-1,3^I4.0C

"7
Page ^— of-^-


